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50m YNTIO - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 25/4/2015 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNG

115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 APHZ 00:30.46
140719 AAEZIOY NANATIQTA 2000 APHZz 00:32.06
143175 AIAKOMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:32.78
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:33.03
158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:33.46
147134 BAAXOY ZOODIA 2001 APHZz 00:34.48
146324 AZBEZTOMOYAOY AEZIMOINA 2000 APHZz 00:35.45
157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 00:35.55
135387 MATZINAKIAQY ANGIA 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:35.60
153970 NKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XANO 00:35.88
144974 POYMTZIQOY XPYZANOH 1999 KAO OEPMAI 00:35.88
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:36.07
155377 NANNAKQYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:36.38
143557 ZHTOMOYAOY MAPIA 2000 00O 00:37.31
155424 OIKONOMIAQY MAPIA 2002 MNMAOK 00:37.73
143264 KPEMMYAA EAENH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:38.57
147623 KATH AMAAIA 2001 MNMAOK 00:40.47
152998 MOYMKIAOY ANNA 2001 MNMAOK 00:40.52
155291 KEDAANA MAPIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:43.00
159118 TZIABEOIAOY EPI®OYAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:44.52
144779 KOYPOAAIAQY AANEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:44.79
159470 XPIZTOY MAPIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:45.73
159112 TEPZH MNMOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:49.03
157390 NAEZIAA AITEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:49.92
139323 EYMOPOIAAQY MANATIQTA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHZ
168360 KAZAINH XPIZTINA 2000 MAKEAONIK
168359 KAZAIH MAPIrAPITA 2002 MAKEAONIK
135847 TZINAAKH EYIFENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK
157880 ANTQNIAAQOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA 2002 KAO OEPMAI

50m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 25/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNG

124398 KATOZTAPHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAMNOAH 00:28.59
135254 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAMOAH 00:29.19
155212 KQZTAKOIAQY ANTQNIOZ 2000 APHZ 00:30.97
152748 MANAAOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2001 XANO© 00:33.58
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.58
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIrIoz 2000 XANO© 00:34.41
140555 MAIOMNOYAOZ MNANATIQTHX 1999 NEAMOAH 00:35.60
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKE 2002 MNMANZEP 00:36.22
155899 MANMATFEQPIIQY N'EQPrIoz 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:36.44
152935 NANTZOZ MNMANATIQTHZ 2001 AMNOAKAA 00:37.45
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOX 2002 APHZ 00:37.66
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDAN 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:37.96
155905 MIMOYNTOYPOIAQY OEODPANHZ-XF 2002 AOGA.AK.AZ 00:38.17
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:39.92
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. 00:41.05
155214 APAMITATZHZ ZTEDANOX 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:42.25
155903 XATZHMPOAPOMOY IQANNHZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:43.57
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. 00:43.73
160381 MIKIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 EATEK 00:43.94
166114 NEOIMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 00:44.07
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOZ 2001 00O
154032 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ AMOXZTOAOZ 2002 MNAOK

50m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)25/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
139141 ZQIPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 00:28.54
144558 MHTOY BAZINAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:28.57
135134 KOI'TANNH EYAITEAIA-KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ 00:28.71
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147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:28.77
130117 MAMAAOIOYAQY AEZIMOINA 1996 XANO 00:28.90
147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ 00:29.63
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:29.78
140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMOAKAA 00:29.99
136458 TZEAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMOAH 00:30.12
128707 OYZOYNH AIKATEPINH 1996 APHZ 00:30.33
153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XAN© 00:30.38
157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 00:30.41
143555 AHMHTPIAAQY OEOMNIZTH 2000 NAOK 00:30.70
123476 KEXAITAOY ANNA 1994 NO MAKEA 00:31.11
128654 NTAKOYAA TEQPITA-EYTYXIA 1996 NO MAKEA 00:31.11
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 00:31.28
152998 MOYMKIAQY ANNA 2001 NAOK 00:31.34
146474 METZAAH HPQ 2000 AAMNOBEZ 00:31.43
156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA 00:31.61
140561 ANANIAAOQY ZQH 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:31.65
135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA 1998 00O 00:31.67
147277 ZTE®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:31.67
154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY ©OEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 00:31.78
135387 MATZINAKIAOY ANGIA 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:31.81
143114 KITZOYAH MNMHNEAOINH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:31.84
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:31.87
135767 BA®EIAAQY ZOO®IA 1999 APHZ 00:31.98
147614 KAANAITZIAOY BEPA 2001 NAOK 00:32.00
127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 AMNOAKAA 00:32.21
143189 KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-METPt 2000 APHZ 00:32.87
152667 XPIZTO®OPIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 2002 N.A.Z.HMAG© 00:33.02
156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:33.09
155140 KAPYAH AEZMOINA 2002 NEAMOAH 00:33.10
162210 TZIMA ©EOAQPA 2000 NEAMOAH 00:33.29
147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ 00:33.31
154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 NAOK 00:33.42
162188 ZOYMIMAZH BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:33.51
158451 KATZANOY AAMIPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:33.76
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:34.17
154762 KAMEAAOY EAENH 2002 NAOK 00:34.70
156768 TAAAIOY F'EQPIIA 2002 XANO 00:35.13
159118 TZINBEOT'AOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:35.49
147623 KATH AMAAIA 2001 NAOK 00:35.64
147203 KYPMANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:35.99
157041 XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA 00:36.72
155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMOAH 00:37.59
147209 MIMAITOY NIKOAETA 2002 NEAMOAH 00:38.09
157880 ANTQNIAAOY NE®EAH-OEOAQPA 2002 KAO ©EPMAI 00:38.25
159112 TEPZH MNMOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.40
157390 MAEZIAA ATTEAIKH 2002 E.A.T."AA. 00:41.22
167076 MIAZTOMOYAQOY ANTITONH 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:42.70
162563 NKAZH AAEZANAPA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:42.86
140816 IATPOIMOYAQOY OYPANIA 1967 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:43.63
131556 KYPKOY AANAH 1997 0006

111038 MOIMENIAQOY EAENH 1990 OAYZ.OEZ.

139323 EYMOPO®IAAQY MANAIIQTA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ.

144779 KOYP®AAIAOY AAEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.©EZ.

136741 AMNOZTOAOIAOY BAPBAPA 1993 AMNOAKAA

156011 KOAAIOMOYAOY MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA

147227 NITZOY ZQH 2001 APHZ

147140 ZINMOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ

147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMOAH

147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK

154430 MHTPOAIAQY AEZMOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK

168360 KAZAMMH XPIZTINA 2000 MAKEAONIK

168359 KAZAIMNH MAPIAPITA 2002 MAKEAONIK

154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrAz.HMA®©

147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 NANZEP

50m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH ANAPQN (50) 25/4/2015 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
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AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:22.99
121233 ANAZTAZIAAHZ HPAKAHZ 1994 NAOK 00:25.02
128882 ANAEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ 1996 APHZ 00:25.08
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:25.10
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO 00:25.22
108838 NMOYBANOYAHZ NEQPIIO 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:25.22
136385 KIOZKEPIAHZ AITEAOZ 1998 MAOK 00:25.26
115388 TOMXANAAHZ M'EQPIIO 1992 APHZ 00:25.37
119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 XANO 00:25.44
135724 AAMAZKOQY ZTEPI10z 1998 NMANZEP 00:25.62
140039 BOI'TANTZOIAOQOY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MNMAOK 00:25.78
128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 1996 MAOK 00:26.11
131502 KATOZTAPHZ ZMYPIAQN-AAE=ANA 1997 NEAIMNOAH 00:26.58
124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINO2 1994 OAYZ.OE:. 00:26.99
132551 ZOMNANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAZ 1992 AMNOAKAA 00:27.02
143441 KAIMIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 MNMAOK 00:27.03
158415 AHMHTPIQY EYAITEAOZ 1999 KAO ©GEPMAI 00:27.05
133222 MYAQNAZ N'EQPIIOz 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.16
141440 BAZINAKOMNOYAOZ ZHZHZ 1999 AMNOAKAA 00:27.41
147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEANOZ 2000 EATEK 00:27.63
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.78
142618 AITEAONMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1999 NAOK 00:27.93
135686 TZAT=Z0X OPEXTHZ 1999 00O 00:28.01
143938 MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:28.22
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 NMAOK 00:28.30
143370 KAPATPOYTNKOZ OQMAZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.36
147790 MMAHZ ZTAYPOZ 2001 MNMANZEP 00:28.42
143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 00:28.53
136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.60
158500 MAMNAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 MNMAOK 00:29.04
165611 TZOYKEAAAPI APNTIT 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.51
166311 MATOAIOQY EYAITEAOZ 1989 NO MAKEA 00:29.76
155297 KAMOIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 AMNOAKAA 00:29.78
154674 ZQTHPIOY AOANAZIOZ 2000 AMOAKAA 00:29.88
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZz 00:29.89
154595 AMOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MHrAzZ.HMAG 00:30.18
147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 MNMANZEP 00:30.23
147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK 00:30.35
166087 NTOYZMANI AANEZANTEP 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:30.47
143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NMAOK 00:30.48
143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:30.70
154761 XATZHAAAMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:30.72
152935 TANTZOZ NMANAINQTHZ 2001 AMNOAKAA 00:30.74
160171 BAPEAHZ ZMYPIAQN 1986 E.A.T."AA. 00:30.75
145852 MMNOIKOTZ XPHZTOX 2002 MHrAzZ.HMAG 00:30.92
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZz 00:30.95
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZz.OEz. 00:31.34
159187 KATPANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 NEAMNOAH 00:31.34
158586 KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZz 00:31.58
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:31.81
157678 TAPNANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NO MAKEA 00:31.91
142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOZ 1999 EATEK 00:32.13
162329 NAEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ 2002 AMOAKAA 00:32.31
155448 MElFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP 00:32.64
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:32.71
155409 KAANAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP 00:32.73
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®AN 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.93
154032 MANAAOMOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:33.02
166558 KATZA AIMIAIANO 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.06
166114 NEOIMOYAOZ ZYMEQN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 00:33.14
155554 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 AAMIMGEZ 00:33.22
156262 KAPAZTEPIIOZ NMNAZXAAHZ 2002 XANO 00:33.24
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMNOAKAA 00:33.27
152665 MAMNAGANAZIQY XPHZTOZ 2002 MHrAzZ.HMA® 00:33.38
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHZz 00:33.52
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:33.70
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157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN

156121 MANTOYZAZ ZQTHPIOZ
155903 XATZHIMPOAPOMOY IQANNHZ
158343 ZAMAPAZ T'EQPIIOZ
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZX
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZ
160396 MAZTEAAZ ZQKPATHZ
165586 BAAXOYAHZ ©QMAZ
107803 ®AITATZOIAQY MEQPIIOZ
104071 MOYPATIAHZ M'EQPII0Z
139326 ZHKOZ ANAPEAZ

155428 >KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX

123819 KOTZAITANNOIAQY XPHZTOZ
136914 MAMAXATZAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ
167448 ANZOYNA TZOYAIAN

124686 KAWAZKHZ XAPANAMMOZ
143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ

155912 AEMEPTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

133540 XPIZTOAOYAOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ

100m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 HPAKAHZ
2001 E.A.T."AA.
2002 NMANZEP
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 NEAMOAH
2001 APHZ
2000 NEAMOAH
1990 OAYZ.OE=Z.
1989 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2000 NAOK
2001 NAOK
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 OAYZ.OE=Z.
1999 OAYZ.OE=Z.
1995 APHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2000 AAMNOGEZ
1997 APHZ

00:34.02
00:34.26
00:34.30
00:35.54
00:35.78
00:35.90
00:36.08
00:37.25
00:38.54
00:40.54

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O 01:06.31
139354 KANAPOMNOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:08.61
137644 TEQPITAAQY AAEZANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:09.52
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 XANO 01:10.88
127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 01:11.19
128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 01:12.70
139140 ZQIrPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO 01:13.58
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNAOK 01:14.14
143253 NAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHX 01:14.78
143544 NANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA 2001 OO 01:25.65
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHX 01:27.65
144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK 01:27.87
156787 MHAIANIAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 HPAKAHX 01:32.93
155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O

156048 BAZINEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH

143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA

156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ

144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ

122164 MMOPOZ METPA
122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEAAA

2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2000 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
1994 NEAMNOAH
1994 MAKEAONIK

(2B)/4/2015 Npwi

5

100m NETAAOYAA - FTENIKH ANAPQN (5025/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXAG
144399 NAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:58.82
124653 NANNAKHX AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHZ 00:59.59
135771 T'KAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 01:03.67
139139 KEXAITAHZ XPH>TOX-MAPIOX 1999 NAOK 01:04.59
139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOX 2000 OAYZ.OEx. 01:04.68
142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEAIMNOAH 01:05.95
155380 TEPZIAHX ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX 01:06.17
147128 ZIONAZ MEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 01:06.40
157882 TZITZINIAY KQNZTANTINOX 2000 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:07.78
143272 AY=ENTIAAH> ANTQNIOX 2000 AAMNOEZ 01:09.75
147279 AHMOYAIOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 XANO 01:10.02
143516 KOWINOX 2QTHPIOZ 2000 APHX 01:11.05
160378 XTAMATHZ NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHX 01:12.07
159725 M'PHIOPIOY IQANNHZ->TAYPOX 1995 E.A.T."AA. 01:13.64
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 01:16.60
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:17.56
139177 MIMEAETPINOZ NIKOAAOX 1999 NAOK 01:18.16
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152744
155904

ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
2AXINHZ ANAPEAZ

147115 TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
154240 ATIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

135404
128733
144020
143518
147790

NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ
XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ
2TE®OMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ
AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ
MMNAHZ >TAYPOZ

2001
2002
2001
2002
1998
1995
2000
2000
2001

XANO
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NMANZEP

01:19.00
01:21.27
01:21.69

100m MNPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)25/4/2015 Mpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
143450 IQANNIAQY XPYZOYAA 2000 MNMANZEP 01:20.49
122128 MIMOAKA IQANNA-XPYZOBAAANTO 1995 MAOK 01:22.59
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ 01:23.62
143228 KAPA®OYAIAQY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:24.49
143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:27.10
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 MANZEP 01:27.65
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MANZEP 01:29.27
127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 AMNOAKAA 01:29.29
154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 MNMAOK 01:31.39
147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAQY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MNMANZEP 01:31.58
154430 MHTPOAIAOY AEZMOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:35.48
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 01:36.66
147208 MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 01:36.78
155382 BAZINAKOY XPIZTINA 2002 APHZ 01:38.94
159184 MAMAAOINMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAIMNOAH 01:39.01
162563 NKAZH AAEZANAPA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:44.22
155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAIMNOAH 01:50.58
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
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100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 25/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATENG®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOZ 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:10.79
135248 TITOMOYAOX F'ABPIHA 1998 NAOK 01:10.93
139143 MIXEAHZ MEQPI1O 1999 NAOK 01:11.54
142560 NIT>X0Z N'EQPrI0x 1999 APHZ 01:12.66
143399 NAMXIANOZ NEQPIIO= 2000 HPAKAHX 01:13.41
140554 OPAITOZ XPH>XTOX 1999 NEAIMNOAH 01:16.19
157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOX BAZIAEIOX 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 01:16.49
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNXZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:16.71
139869 MATMAAOIMNOYAOX XYMEQN 1999 AAMIGEX 01:18.54
147794 MIMOIIATZHX ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MANZEP 01:19.05
143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 AAMNOEZ 01:20.58
147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOX 2001 APHX 01:21.65
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX 2001 NAOK 01:21.69
147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ-XPH3 2001 APHX 01:25.72
155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 01:29.53
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 01:30.70
155912 AEMEPTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 2002 HPAKAHX 01:35.23
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 01:35.31
157669 MIMAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOx 2002 MANZEP 01:35.41
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 01:36.50
154579 OIAINNIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 N.A.B.EANA 01:37.16
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOOQN 1995 XANO

74349 MNAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK
135324 NOYPNAPAX APIZTEIAHX 1998 NAOK
143297 AITEAIAHZ OPAIKIZKOX 2000 NEAMOAH
157877 ANOXTOAEPOX BAZIAEIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI

200m YNTIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvVOPATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXAG
126480 ZOI'KA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 02:35.73
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:36.03
158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 02:37.70
153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MNAOK 02:40.32
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 02:41.82

8

25/4/2015 Npwi

9
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144974
143368
145427
153858

POYMTZIOY XPYZANGH
IQANNIAQOY MAPIA-EAENH
AEMEPTZIAQOY XTYAIANH
BABOYPH EAMIAA

157431 TPIFQNH AEZMOINA
200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 KAO OEPMAI
1999 HPAKAHZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2002 MHrAz.HMA©

02:43.35
02:47.74
02:49.47
02:55.11

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 02:23.55
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:25.24
147120 TKOYMMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:30.33
155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MANZEP 02:32.87
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 XANO 02:36.04
143516 KOWINOZ >QTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ 02:36.81
143505 AZHMIAAHZ TIAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 APHZ 02:36.89
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:47.77
147579 KIOZHZ PAGAHA-TEQPIIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:58.71
147542 KONTONAZOZ PAOAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEz. 03:11.20

143083 TZITTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ

143273
158343

PITTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
ZAMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

2000 MAKEAONIK
2000 AAMNOGEZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA

25/4/2015 MNpwi

10

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (5035/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
135761 KPHTIKOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:12.37
126480 ZOI'KA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 02:17.44
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK 02:18.24
143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 02:18.26
147617 KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:18.27
135846 EYAITTEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:19.16
154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAP¢ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:21.57
135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:24.32
143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEATOAH 02:24.39
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:24.91
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 HPAKAHX 02:26.08
143185 BAZINAKOY ANNA 2000 APHX 02:28.19
155425 OIKONOMIAOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 MNAOK 02:30.12
143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 02:30.19
155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:31.66
153864 INTZEBIAOY EAENH 2002 MHrA>.HMA® 02:32.22
143251 NOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHX 02:33.49
156043 MIMOYT=ZH ANOOYANA 2002 APHX 02:34.16
154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY OEOAQPA 2002 MNAOK 02:34.32
147614 KANAITZIAOY BEPA 2001 NAOK 02:38.86
146474 NETZAAH HPQ 2000 AAMNOEZ 02:42.88
156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHX 02:43.21
156768 M'AAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 XANO 02:55.72
129534 APIYPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Ozon
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOGA 2002 APHX
122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK
147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI

11

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 25/4/2015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXAG
121233 ANAZTAZIAAHZ HPAKAHZ 1994 NAOK 02:01.08
126740 BAPBAPEAHX OPOEAZ-TETPOX 1996 NAOK 02:02.16
141308 MEMIMEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:04.93
135197 MENTEZOMNOYAOZ XAPIKAEITOZ 1998 NAOK 02:05.72
139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 NAOK 02:06.18
139349 ANTQNIAAHZ >TEGANOX 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:06.44
136362 TOMNOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:06.46
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ MEQPIIOX 2000 MNAOK 02:07.14
135563 KOYTZOYKHXZ AGANAZIOX 1999 APHX 02:07.68
139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MANATMIQTHZ 1999 APHX 02:08.00
131068 MAPIrAPITHXZ NETPOX 1997 NEAMNOAH 02:11.05
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:11.11
132972 >ABBIAH> EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK 02:11.22

12
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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N
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N

158415
143273
143165
152668
135201
157888
143168
152743
143172
135681
157882
143270
135610
133222
158500
137024
143926
155910
157881
147622
158645
147311
155426
147902
147123
155552
152742
157885
160171
162329
156047
156262
161237
126488
128282
141625
156037
154595
152665
128750
147780
124731

AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
PITTAZ 2MYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
APIYPIOY BAZIAEIOZ
META=ZAZ IQANNHX

NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
®IAANHZ->ABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MYAQNAZ MEQPIIOZ
NAMAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ
FOYZIOMNOYAOZ NEQPIIOZ
ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KANAPOTOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
FEQPITOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKIOANTAZ PAOAHA
NMANATTQTOMOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
BAAETOMOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
BAPEAHZ ZIMYPIAQN
NAEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAZXAAHZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ

KYMPOY MEQPIIOx

KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
AMNOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAMAGANAZIOY XPHZTOZ
KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAAMANHZ ATTEAOZ

1999
2000
2001
2001
1998
2002
2000
2001
2001
1998
2000
2000
1998
1998
2000
1999
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
1986
2002
2002
2002
2002
1995
1996
1999
2002
2001
2002
1994
2001
1995

KAO ©EPMAI
AAMIMOEZ
NAOK
MHIAZ.HMAG©
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK
XANO

NAOK

(6]0JC]

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
NAOK
NAOK
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK

(6]0JC]

APHZ

NAOK

APHZ

APHZ

NAOK
XANO

KAO ©EPMAI
E.A.T."AA.
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
XANO
ATOAKAA
XANO
NAOK

APHZ

APHZ
MHFAZ.HMA®©
MHFAZ.HMA®©
NMANZEP
NMANZEP

NO MAKEA

02:11.66
02:12.98
02:13.04
02:13.88
02:14.59
02:15.10
02:15.49
02:15.62
02:15.80
02:15.93
02:16.81
02:17.07
02:17.63
02:17.66
02:18.81
02:19.75
02:20.80
02:22.82
02:23.20
02:23.75
02:24.08
02:24.16
02:24.41
02:24.75
02:27.22
02:29.91
02:30.65
02:33.71
02:34.75
02:37.43
02:44.61
02:49.40
02:51.37

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH N'YNAIKOXG /402015 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvVOHATENGVUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY INEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:32.17
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:33.11
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:37.95
143174 KOWINOY ANOH 2000 APHX 02:40.60
135409 NANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 02:41.54
130117 NAMAAOMOYAQY AEXMNOINA 1996 XANO 02:43.67
156787 MHAIANIAQY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 HPAKAHX 03:10.44
143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK
140040 TONAANAKOY MEQPIIA 1999 NAOK
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK
136384 XIAHPIAQY ZABBOYANA 1999 NAOK
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHX
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX
126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK
155291 KE®AAA MAPIA 2002 A.l.Z.M.KA
160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEATOAH

13

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN 28761y 2015 MNMpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvoOpATENGVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXNAG
131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 NEAMNOAH 02:18.42
128689 KOYZAPHX KQNZTANTINOX 1996 NAOK 02:18.90
143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK 02:28.04

14
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136382
155386
147615
143271
147281
143160
143559
155899
154945
157878
125912

74349
139138
139445
139869
157888
142475

BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
2ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAMNAFEQPIIOY MNEQPII0x
NAKKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ATMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KEXAINAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
XATZOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

1999 MAOK

2002 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2000 AAMNBEZ
2001 NAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 MAKEAONIK
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1995 MAOK

1982 MAOK

1999 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 AAMIMBOEZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1998 MANZEP

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:46.16
:48.54
02:
02:
02:

02
02

29.86
32.61
33.17
35.59
39.61

53.40
54.45
57.29

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
115388 TOMNXANAAHZ FEQPII0ox 1992 APHZ 00:26.73
124653 NANNAKHX AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHZ 00:26.99
124398 KATOZTAPHX XAPAANAMITOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAMOAH 00:27.16
124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOS 1994 OAYZ.OE:. 00:27.32
128689 KOYZAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1996 NAOK 00:27.42
136385 KIOZKEPIAHX AITEAOZ 1998 NAOK 00:27.43
128446 TATAZIAHZ TEQPIIOx 1996 NAOK 00:27.50
119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO 00:27.65
142464 MATOMNOYAOZ MNETPOZ 1999 NEAINOAH 00:27.88
140039 BOI'TANTZOI'AOY ZTYAIANOX 2000 MAOK 00:27.93
135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOZ 1998 MAKEAONIK 00:28.05
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 AAMINOEZ 00:28.20
142475 XATZOMNOYAOZ BAXINEIOZ 1998 NANZEP 00:28.61
147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ 2000 EATEK 00:28.62
159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 NAOK 00:28.83
143441 KAINIAX ATTEAOX 2000 MNAOK 00:29.08
139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOX 2000 OAYZ.OEx. 00:29.97
143109 APMOYTzHZ MAPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX 00:30.03
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 00:30.11
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHX 00:30.83
143272 AY=ENTIAAHX ANTQNIOX 2000 AAMNOEZ 00:31.05
155297 KAMNOITAHX KQNXTANTINOX 1999 ANOAKAA 00:31.12
147279 AHMOYAIOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 XANO 00:31.21
143516 KOWINOX ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHX 00:31.60
159725 M'PHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-3TAYPOX 1995 E.A.T."AA. 00:31.80
147622 N'EQPITONOYAOX BAZIAEIOX 2001 NAOK 00:31.98
139177 MIMEAETPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK 00:32.83
143938 MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:32.84
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 2002 NAOK 00:34.17
158645 'KIOANTAX PAGAHA 2001 OO 00:34.19
147115 TXOYAQAIAHZ ANAXTAXIOX 2001 OAYZ.OEx. 00:34.88
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHX 2001 XANO 00:35.10
155554 NAMAAOMNOYAOX BAXINAEIOX 2002 AAMNOEZ 00:36.16
154240 ATIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:36.51
158586 KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHX 00:36.57
142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOX 1999 EATEK 00:36.76
107803 OAITATZOIAQY NEQPriox 1990 OAYZ.OEZ.

104071 MOYPATIAHZ MEQPI10Ox 1989 OAYZ.OEZ.
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 NAOK
165611 TZOYKEAAAPI APNTIT 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
123819 KOTZAITANNOIAQY XPH>TOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
124686 KAWAZKHZ XAPAANAMIMNOX 1995 APHZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOX 1998 APHX
143505 AZHMIAAHZ TIAZQNA>-EYSZTAGIOY 2000 APHX
135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ

158343

2ZAMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

2002 A.T.Z.M.KA

1

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (5B3/4/2015 Anoy.
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TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
129534 API'YPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 Oz 0Tl 00:29.46
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:30.01
143188 KOTANIAQY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ 00:30.03
127242 TPIANTAGOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 00:30.85
147617 KATMEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK 00:31.94
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:31.94
128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 00:32.03
143182 NANNAKOQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 00:32.33
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA 2001 APHZ 00:32.64
140717 NMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 ATMOAKAA 00:32.68
143253 NAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:33.02
128707 OYZOYNH AIKATEPINH 1996 APHZ 00:33.27
136458 TZEAQY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH 00:33.71
139141 ZQIPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 00:33.81
147140 ZINMOMNOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:34.20
135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA 1998 00O 00:34.56
160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:35.10
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK 00:35.20
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MNMANZEP 00:35.27
143114 KITZOYAH MHNEAOIH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:35.39
144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK 00:35.45
135387 MATZINAKIAQY ANGOIA 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:35.57
143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:36.90
143251 MNMOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:37.21
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:37.49
140561 ANANIAAOQY ZQH 1999 NEAMNOAH 00:37.62
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 MNMANZEP 00:39.49
156044 MPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:40.40

140040 TOMNAANAKOY M'EQPITA
136741 AMOZTOAOIAOY BAPBAPA
143185 BAZINAKOY ANNA

137644 TEQPITAAOY AAEZANAPA

1999 MAOK

1993 AMNOAKAA
2000 APHZ

1998 MAKEAONIK

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvVOHATENGVUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
122399 KOYZHX IQANNHZ 1994 NO MAKEA 00:29.82
121450 MIXANTAZHX XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.97
135719 NAMNOX XTEPr1iox 1998 NANZEP 00:30.90
128914 TZINTZIAHXZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 00:31.15
135248 TITOMOYAOX F'ABPIHA 1998 NAOK 00:31.70
135610 ®IAANHZ-ZABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:32.92
142560 NIT>Z0Z N'EQPrI0ox 1999 APHZ 00:33.10
139143 MIXEAHZ MEQPI1O 1999 NAOK 00:33.19
140554 OPAITOZ XPH>XTOX 1999 NEAIMNOAH 00:33.55
132551 ZOMMANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAY 1992 ATMOAKAA 00:33.78
141440 BAZINAKOIMOYAOZ ZHZHZ 1999 ANOAKAA 00:34.28
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:35.15
147794 MIMOIIATZHX ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MANZEP 00:35.31
147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOX 2001 APHX 00:36.62
147080 N'KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:36.76
143297 AITEAIAHZ OPAIKIZKOX 2000 NEAMOAH 00:36.84
139177 MIMEAETPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK 00:38.74
155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 00:39.17
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AMOAKAA 00:39.32
166836 TENTZEB BAAENTIN 2001 E.A.T."AA. 00:42.20
154579 OIAINNIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.20
157669 MIMAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOx 2002 MANZEP 00:42.61
166087 NTOYZMANI AAEZANTEP 2000 NEAMOAH 00:42.70
155912 AEMEPTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 2002 HPAKAHX 00:42.87
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:44.11
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOX 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:46.58
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOX 2002 NEATOAH 00:47.76

135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
147311 NANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

1998 MAOK
2001 APHZ
1990 AGA.AK.AZ

25/4/2015 Anoy.
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139349
145134

ANTQNIAAHZ >TE®ANOZ
TZEBEAEKOZ MAOYTAPXOZ

1999 HPAKAHZ
2001 NANZEP

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
143174 KOWINOY ANGOH 2000 APHZ 00:37.28
122128 MIMOAKA IQANNA-XPYZOBAAANTO 1995 MAOK 00:37.75
147227 NITZOY ZQH 2001 APHZ 00:38.18
147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNMANZEP 00:38.23
154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 00:39.18
143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 00:39.47
127078 NIAMH ZQH 1995 AMNOAKAA 00:39.96
132319 ZEBAZTIAAOY APIZTH 1997 00O 00:40.54
154019 KATZABOY XPYZANOH 2001 MNMAOK 00:41.31
159184 MAMAAOINMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAIMNOAH 00:43.35
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 00:43.81
147208 MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH 00:44.08
135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA 1998 00O 00:44.44
155382 BAZINAKOY XPIZTINA 2002 APHZ 00:45.62
162188 >OYMIMAZH BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:46.04
145495 KOYPOY EYIENIA 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 00:48.14
155136 ®ANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:49.72
153014 TKOTZH MYPTQ 2000 MNMAOK
156011 KOAAIOMOYAQY MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA
135847 TZINNAKH EYIFENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK
167076 MIAZTOMNOYAQY ANTITONH 2000 MAKEAONIK
154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
157041 XPIZTOIMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 ATMOAKAA

100m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
144020 ZTE®OINOYAOZ AGANAZIO 2000 HPAKAHX 01:01.82
135254 >ABBIAH> NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAINOAH 01:04.02
131502 KATOZTAPHZ ZMYPIAQN-AAEZANA 1997 NEAMNOAH 01:04.72
139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ 01:06.22
147621 KATHX XTAYPOZ-NIKOANAOX 2001 NAOK 01:06.36
145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2001 MANZEP 01:06.38
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDGANOX 2001 NAOK 01:09.67
143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEATOAH 01:12.50
136920 KAANAITZHX AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:12.69
141385 TONXANEAHZ M'EQPIIO 2000 XANO 01:13.87
152748 NATMAAOIMNOYAOX MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 01:14.03
147278 MAYPIAHX AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHX 01:16.90
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHX 01:17.08
155452 ©OQTOIMPA®O: IQANNHZ-MAPASKE 2002 MNMANZEP 01:17.58
157678 TAPNANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NO MAKEA 01:18.92
147579 KIOZHX PAOAHA-TEQPIIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:20.92
152935 N'ANT=OZX MNMANAIIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA 01:21.10
154945 NAKKAX ANAZTAZIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:21.42
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEx. 01:27.33
155903 XATZHIMPOAPOMOQY IQANNHX 2002 HPAKAHX 01:34.80
160381 MIKIAAHX AHMHTPIOX 2002 EATEK 01:35.61
143929 MMEAITZEAHZ XPHXZTOX 2000 MNAOK

117908
143518
136362

NAMNAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ
TOMOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ

1992 AMNOAKAA
2000 HPAKAHZ
1999 MAKEAONIK

4

25/4/2015 Anoy.

5

100m YNTIO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXAG
115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 APHZ 01:05.00
122164 MIOPOZ MNETPA 1994 NEATMNOAH 01:05.86
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MHrA>.HMA® 01:13.28
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 01:13.60
143368 IQANNIAOY MAPIA-EAENH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:17.94
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOGA 2002 APHX 01:17.96
143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHX 01:18.25
155424 OIKONOMIAOQOY MAPIA 2002 MNAOK 01:19.59
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153858
147177
143557
143565
155290
157431
159470

BABOYPH EATMIAA
XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH
ZHTOMOYAQY MAPIA
KAPYAH EAENH
NAZAPIAQOY BAAENTINH
TPIFTQNH AEZMOINA
XPIZTOY MAPIA

2001
1999
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002

OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
6]0JC]
NEAMOAH
AlZ.M.KA
MHIAZ.HMA®©
ATTOAKAA

01:19.69
01:20.13
01:20.43
01:20.83
01:23.68
01:24.28
01:33.89

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:50.38
128882 ANEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ 1996 APHZ 00:53.08
119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 XANO 00:54.62
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NMAOK 00:54.63
131779 ZEITAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:54.89
108838 NOYBANOYAHZ NEQPIIO 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:55.66
126740 BAPBAPEAHZ OPOEAZ-TIETPOZ 1996 MAOK 00:56.00
132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 MAOK 00:56.45
135197 MENTEZOMNOYAOZ XAPIKAEITOZ 1998 MAOK 00:56.66
139956 KAPAKQZTAZ NMANATIQTHX 1999 APHZ 00:57.18
139352 TPIANTADOYAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:57.90
139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOZ 1999 NAOK 00:57.91
143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK 00:58.33
128282 MNMOYAIOZ ANTQNHZ 1996 NMAOK 00:58.61
136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK 00:58.63
132551 ZOMNANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAZ 1992 AMNOAKAA 00:59.26
131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 NEAMNOAH 00:59.55
135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ 00:59.69
131068 MAPIrAPITHZ MNETPOZ 1997 NEAMNOAH 00:59.75
139138 KEXAITAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 NAOK 00:59.87
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MNMANZEP 00:59.97
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:00.09
139139 KEXAITAHZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOZ 1999 NAOK 01:00.13
143929 MMEAITZEAHZ XPHZTOX 2000 NMAOK 01:00.17
143370 KAPATPOYTNKOZ OQMAZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:00.20
133222 MYAQNAZ N'EQPIIOz 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:00.25
140555 MATOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ 1999 NEAMNOAH 01:00.38
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NMAOK 01:00.39
155212 KQZTAKOIAQY ANTQNIOZ 2000 APHZ 01:00.45
135686 TZAT=Z0X OPEXTHZ 1999 00O 01:00.57
135324 MNMOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ 1998 MAOK 01:00.60
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK 01:00.94
139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:00.94
143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NMAOK 01:01.25
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NMHrAzZ.HMAG 01:01.61
142618 AITEAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1999 NAOK 01:02.09
158500 MAMNAXATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 NMAOK 01:02.80
155428 >KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 01:02.82
135681 MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ 1998 00O 01:02.93
139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ 01:03.16
143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NMAOK 01:03.78
143926 ZEYI'QAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NMAOK 01:05.06
145852 MMNOIMKOTZ XPHZTOX 2002 MHrAzZ.HMAG 01:05.54
154674 ZQTHPIOY AOANAZIOZ 2000 AMOAKAA 01:05.99
137024 TOYZIONOYAOZ N'EQPrioz 1999 NAOK 01:06.10
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 AAMIMOGEZ 01:06.22
147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMAOK 01:07.00
147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPHZ 2001 APHZ 01:07.22
154595 AMOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NMHrAzZ.HMAG 01:07.56
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZz 01:07.79
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZz 01:08.28
154761 XATZHAAAMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2002 MNMAOK 01:08.32
160171 BAPEAHZ ZMYPIAQN 1986 E.A.T."AA. 01:08.40
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZX 2001 OAYZ.OEz. 01:08.95
152742 BAAETOIMOYAOZ AXIANAEAZ 2001 XANO 01:09.51
155448 MElFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP 01:09.72
160378 ZTAMATHX NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZz 01:10.10
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158586
143559
155409
159187
155905
166087
147784
162329
155432
155554
156262
156047
166114
155214
161237
139326
160396
143270
147080
152665
128750
155408

KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAAMITAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KATPANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMNOYNTOYPOIAOY ©EOPANHZ-XP
NTOYZMANI AAEZANTEP
2ZTAMIMOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
AEKOMIMAEZ OPEZTHZ

XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAZXAAHZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

NEOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN
APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ

ZHKOZ ANAPEAZ

NAZTEAAZ ZQKPATHZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
NAMAGANAZIOY XPHZTOZ
KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
KAAAMITAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2002 APHZ

2001 NAOK
2002 NMANZEP
2001 NEAMOAH
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 NEAMOAH
2001 NANZEP
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 NAOK
2002 AAMNOGEZ
2002 XAN©
2002 HPAKAHZ
2001 E.A.T."AA.
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2000 NAOK
2001 APHZ
2000 APHZ

2001 MAKEAONIK
2002 MHrAz.HMA®©
1994 MANZEP
2002 NANZEP

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10.37
10.67
10.94
11.06
11.10
11.55
11.75
12.81
13.12
14.86
16.12
16.48
17.39
17.75
18.05

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (5@b/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:01.60
143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHX 01:01.73
136384 XIAHPIAQY >ABBOYANA 1999 NAOK 01:02.51
145428 AMNOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHX 01:02.78
143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 01:03.81
135678 AIAMIIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK 01:04.12
135846 EYAITTEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:04.88
135134 KOI'TANNH EYAITEAIA-KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ 01:04.97
130117 NATMAAOMOYAQY AEXMNOINA 1996 XANO 01:05.11
147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:05.33
143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK 01:06.58
145501 NATAPIAOY NIKH 2002 A.Z."ATAAN 01:06.68
154944 NOAYXPONIAAQOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAP¢ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:07.45
143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 01:07.52
140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX 01:07.89
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 01:07.97
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHX 01:08.51
143555 AHMHTPIAAOY ©EONIXTH 2000 MNAOK 01:08.70
140561 ANANIAAQY ZQH 1999 NEAIMNOAH 01:09.72
146324 AZBEXTOMNOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2000 APHX 01:09.80
145427 AEMEPTZIAOY XTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHX 01:09.85
153864 INTZEBIAOY EAENH 2002 MHrA>.HMA® 01:10.21
147277 STEOANIAQY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX 01:10.35
146474 NETXAAH HPQ 2000 AAMNOEZ 01:10.47
156043 MIMOYT=H ANOOYANA 2002 APHX 01:10.54
155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 01:10.58
155290 NAZAPIAQOY BAAENTINH 2002 A.l.Z.M.KA 01:10.65
143544 NANTEAIAAQOY AZMAZIA 2001 OO 01:10.71
152998 MOYMKIAQY ANNA 2001 NAOK 01:10.72
153014 T'KOTZH MYPTQ 2000 MNAOK 01:10.78
143264 KPEMMYAA EAENH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:10.80
135767 BAOGEIAAOY ZOO0IA 1999 APHZ 01:11.28
155425 OIKONOMIAOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 NAOK 01:12.02
147614 KANAITZIAOY BEPA 2001 NAOK 01:12.30
155030 TEPZIAOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:12.43
156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIX 2002 APHX 01:12.68
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.l.Z.M.KA 01:12.80
158451 KATZANOY AAMMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:12.89
128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 01:13.19
156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA 01:13.46
155140 KAPYAH AEZIMOINA 2002 NEATOAH 01:13.70
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA 2002 HPAKAHX 01:16.84
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147623
156768
154762
143189
160377
157041
159470
147209
147251
154948

KATH AMAAIA

FAAAIOY TEQPTIA

KAMEAAQY EAENH

KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-METP!
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
XPIZTOMOYAOQY EYAITEAIA
XPIZTOY MAPIA

MMAITOY NIKOAETA

KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

2001 NAOK
2002 XAN©
2002 NAOK
2000 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 AMOAKAA
2002 NEAMOAH
2001 APHZ

2002 MAKEAONIK

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

18.24
18.30
18.88
19.92
21.10
22.40
23.55
23.92

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (5)5/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
144399 MNMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:11.10
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZ 02:31.17
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ 2001 00O 02:33.89
143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 02:34.79
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OAYZ.OEz. 02:49.83
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ 2001 XANO 02:55.69
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 APHZ 03:04.47
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEz. 03:07.37
124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENODOQN 1995 XANO
141625 KYMPOY NEQPrioz 1999 APHZ
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ
128733 XAPATAZ0OZ XPHZTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ
159725 M'PHIOPIOY IQANNHZ->TAYPOX 1995 E.A.T."AA.

9

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (28)4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXNAG
135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O 02:26.28
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 XANO 02:38.44

10

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvVOHATENGVUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
156836 MHTA®OHZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEz. 03:19.32
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 03:19.65

74349
128973
143160

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

1982 MAOK
1996 HPAKAHZ

2001 MAKEAONIK
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200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (5025/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvVOHATENGVUMO E.l. Zwpareio SUMMETOXAG
135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:58.61
143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 MANZEP 03:00.94
143228 KAPA®OYAIAQY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:02.22
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 MNANZEP 03:04.08
147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MANZEP 03:15.76
154430 MHTPOAIAQY AEZMNOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK 03:21.06
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 03:23.04
155382 BAZINAKOY XPIZTINA 2002 APHX 03:32.13
162563 'KAXH AAEZANAPA 2002 A.l.Z.M.KA 03:51.88

156011
159184
145495

KOAAIOMNOYAQOY MAPIA
NAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
KOYPOY EYIFENIA

2000 AMOAKAA
2002 NEAMOAH
2002 A.Z."ATAAN
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400m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)25/4/2015 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEz

AM OvopATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio ZUPHETOXAG
143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ NAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 04:21.70
141308 MEMIMEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 04:24.58
117908 NAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX 1992 ANOAKAA 04:26.23
143399 NAMXIANOZ NEQPIrIox 2000 HPAKAHX 04:31.77
139445 AIMAPAKHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:31.84
124731 >AAMANHX AITEAOZ 1995 NO MAKEA 04:33.24
152743 META=AZ IQANNHX 2001 XANO 04:41.70
131068 MAPIrAPITHXZ NETPOX 1997 NEAMNOAH 04:42.53
143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOX 2001 NAOK 04:43.78
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10 135681 MNANTEAIAAHZ HAIAX 1998 00O 04:45.38

11 143370 KAPATPOYMNKOZ OQMAZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 04:45.45
12 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 04:58.40
13 155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAOK 05:04.74
14 152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINNEAZ 2001 XANO 05:30.89
15 155904 ZAXINHZ ANAPEAZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 05:31.61
16 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 05:35.45
17 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO
18 155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK
19 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIMNQTHZ 2000 APHZ
20 155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKONAOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH FrYNAIKQN (5@%/4/2015 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 14
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
1 135761 KPHTIKQY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:29.37
2 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 MAOK 04:33.70
3 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 04:41.85
4 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZ 04:48.59
5 139354 KANAPOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:51.18
6 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEAMNOAH 04:58.77
7 145428 AMNOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 04:59.11
8 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MNMAOK 05:02.74
9 153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA 2002 MNMAOK 05:04.90
10 139140 ZQIrPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO 05:07.17
11 135409 NANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 05:10.77
12 143251 MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 05:23.26
EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh. 1ano 1

http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (210) 5230355 Mep 23.04.2015 15:38



